Delton Lanes Tournament Results

Date 9/25/22

Series
Scratch Optional
58X $20.00 = $1,160.00
15t Erik Ray $400.00 722
2"d Brayden Linke $200.00 673
3" Craig Resinger $100.00 669
4" Richard Leon $ 75.00 665
5% Dale Williams $ 60.00 663
6" Joe Syme $ 50.00 662
7th Peter Lee $ 45.00 653
8t Michael Taylor $ 35.00 640
oth  Riley Woodard $ 35.00 634
726
Riley Woodard $ 30.00 630
11t Griffin Kruithof $ 30.00 617
12t Richard Leon $ 25.00 615
13t Brandon Smith $ 25.00 609
14" Tom Greenwood $ 25.00 607
15" Jordan Nolan $ 25.00 601
16th $ 0.00
17th $ 0.00
18th $ 0.00
19th $ 0.00
20th $ 0.00
21th $ 0.00
22nd $ 0.00
Total $1,160.00

Gus Moore won the Bowling Ball.

Dale Williams won the Free Entry

For the 830 Squad. High Series 726

167 Bowlers

167 X 30.00 $5,010.00
Added Money $ 0.00
Ball Raffle $ 155.00
Optional Scratch $1,160.00
Total Prize Fund $ 6,325.00

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
gth
1oth
11th
12th

13th
13th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
Zoth
21th
22nd
23th
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
28th
3oth
31th
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
36th
38th
39th
39th
41th
42nd
43rd
44th

Qualifying

Main Event
Nick Waters
Brayden Linke
Chris Robinson
Rick Carrigan
John Keener
Trevor Orr
Jeramy Haymes
William Righy
Craig Resinger
Ismael Orrantia
Josh NyPower
Dale Williams

Jordan Nolan
Michael Taylor
Alex Williams
John Rivera
Scott Waters
Brandon Smith
Jerry Oman

jim Rasmussen
Helen Ramirez
Cody Smith
Joe Syme
Daniel Pech
Kenny Majors
Jassen Harsin
Jordan Moyado
Josh Uyeda
Ryan Willis
Josh Higley
Jay Stratton
Richard Leon
Larry Cherny
Peter Lee
Hunter Wray
Nick Lyles

Rich Penman
Lynn Walker
Jose Cedeno
Aaron Manual
Erik Ray

Curtis Ellefsen
Anthony Ravarino
Alfonzo Collazo

$750.00
$375.00
$225.00
$175.00
$150.00
$130.00
$130.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00

PP ARPAARPHRPHHRP

Series
650
742
670
669
676
680
659
755
789
673
733

10th
673
700
674
653
686
657
731
684
643
657
779
670
689
668
659
668
695
669
671
695
683
743
700
671
703
658
661
665
722
685
659
669



Delton Lanes Tournament Results Continued

Main Event Series
45th $ 0.00
46t $ 0.00
47th $ 0.00
48th $ 0.00
49th $ 0.00
50th $ 0.00
51th $ 0.00
15t squad cut score 650 52nd $ 0.00
2" squad cut score 658 53rd $ 0.00
3 squad cut score 653 54th $ 0.00
Ladies score 643 55t $ 000
56th $ 0.00
57t $ 0.00
5gth $ 0.00
59th $ 0.00
6ot $ 0.00
61t $ 0.00
Total $5,165.00

167 Entries x $3.00 = $501.00 held for last tournament dated April 16, 2023. Total expense money
held for the last tournament $1,206.00. Entries c/o $605.00 + $501.00 + Xtra 0.00 + c/o0 $100.00 =
$1,206.00

($0.00 Competative Edge Pro Shop Added).

Ticket Sales held for the last tournament $221.00.

Total monies held for the last tournament 4/16/22. $1,427.00. ($1,206.00 +$ 0.00 +$221.00)

300 game pot - $2,846.00. Held from Expense Monies. Carry Over $2,679.00 + $167.00= 2,846.00

Congratulations - 300 game bowled in Qualifying. Wins $0.00. ($2,846.00 - $0.00
= $2,846.00).

HOPE TO SEE YOU AT OUR
NEXT TOURNAMENT @ Davis Lanes
10 /16/22 (Handicap Tournament)

Optional Progressive
$5,143.00 Carry over from Tourn. September 25, 2022
$1,151.00 = $10.00 X 151 entries
$ .00 Added Money + (no paid entry)
$6,294.00 Total for next tournament

Entries: 1t $ 758.00 Nick Waters
Men — 145 Entries 2" $ 514.00 Brayden Linke
Women - 22 Entry 39 $ 342.00 Chris Robinson

4" $ 100.00 Rick Carrigan
Total $ 1,714.00 25% Payout from 8/21/22



