## **Delton Lanes Tournament Results**

Date 9/25/22			· ouii	Quali		
	,	Series		Main Event	,	Series
Scratch Optional			1 <sup>st</sup>	Nick Waters	\$750.00	650
58X \$20.00 = \$1,160.0	0		2 <sup>nd</sup>	Brayden Linke	\$375.00	742
			3 <sup>rd</sup>	Chris Robinson	\$225.00	670
<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup> Erik Ray	\$400.00	722	4 <sup>th</sup>	Rick Carrigan	\$175.00	669
<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup> Brayden Linke	\$200.00	673	5 <sup>th</sup>	John Keener	\$150.00	676
3 <sup>rd</sup> Craig Resinger	\$100.00	669	6 <sup>th</sup>	Trevor Orr	\$130.00	680
4 <sup>th</sup> Richard Leon	\$ 75.00	665	7 <sup>th</sup>	Jeramy Haymes	\$130.00	659
5 <sup>th</sup> Dale Williams	\$ 60.00	663	8 <sup>th</sup>	William Rigby	\$125.00	755
6 <sup>th</sup> Joe Syme	\$ 50.00	662	9 <sup>th</sup>	Craig Resinger	\$125.00	789
<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup> Peter Lee	\$ 45.00	653	10 <sup>th</sup>	Ismael Orrantia	\$125.00	673
8th Michael Taylor	\$ 35.00	640	11 <sup>th</sup>	Josh NyPower	\$125.00	733
9th Riley Woodard	\$ 35.00	634	12 <sup>th</sup>	Dale Williams	\$125.00	
,	726				·	10 <sup>th</sup>
Riley Woodard	\$ 30.00	630	13 <sup>th</sup>	Jordan Nolan	\$105.00	673
11 <sup>th</sup> Griffin Kruithof	\$ 30.00	617	13 <sup>th</sup>	Michael Taylor	\$105.00	700
12th Richard Leon	\$ 25.00	615	15 <sup>th</sup>	Alex Williams	\$105.00	674
13th Brandon Smith	\$ 25.00	609	16 <sup>th</sup>	John Rivera	\$105.00	653
14th Tom Greenwood	\$ 25.00	607	17 <sup>th</sup>	Scott Waters	\$105.00	686
15th Jordan Nolan	\$ 25.00	601	18 <sup>th</sup>	Brandon Smith	\$100.00	657
16 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 0.00		19 <sup>th</sup>	Jerry Oman	\$100.00	731
17 <sup>th</sup>			<b>20</b> <sup>th</sup>	jim Rasmussen	\$100.00	684
18 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 0.00		21 <sup>th</sup>	Helen Ramirez	\$100.00	643
19 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 0.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00		<b>22</b> nd	Cody Smith	\$100.00	657
20 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 0.00		23 <sup>th</sup>	Joe Syme	\$ 80.00	779
21 <sup>th</sup>	\$ 0.00		24 <sup>th</sup>	Daniel Pech	\$ 80.00	670
<b>22</b> <sup>nd</sup>	\$ 0.00		25 <sup>th</sup>	Kenny Majors	\$ 80.00	689
Total	\$1,160.00		26 <sup>th</sup>	Jassen Harsin	\$ 80.00	668
	, ,		<b>27</b> <sup>th</sup>	Jordan Moyado	\$ 75.00	659
Gus Moore won the Bowling Ball.			28 <sup>th</sup>	Josh Uyeda	\$ 75.00	668
	J		28 <sup>th</sup>	Ryan Willis	\$ 75.00	695
			30 <sup>th</sup>	Josh Higley	\$ 75.00	669
Dale Williams won the Free Entry			31 <sup>th</sup>	Jay Stratton	\$ 75.00	671
For the 830 Squad. High Series <b>726</b>			<b>32</b> nd	Richard Leon	\$ 75.00	695
·	J		33 <sup>rd</sup>	Larry Cherny	\$ 70.00	683
167 Bowlers			<b>34</b> <sup>th</sup>	Peter Lee	\$ 70.00	743
167 X 30.00	\$5,010.0	0	35 <sup>th</sup>	Hunter Wray	\$ 70.00	700
Added Money	\$ 0.0		36 <sup>th</sup>	Nick Lyles	\$ 70.00	671
Ball Raffle	\$ 155.0		36 <sup>th</sup>	Rich Penman	\$ 70.00	703
Optional Scratch	\$1,160.0		38th	Lynn Walker	\$ 70.00	658
Total Prize Fund	\$ 6,325.00		39 <sup>th</sup>	Jose Cedeno	\$ 65.00	661
			39 <sup>th</sup>	Aaron Manual	\$ 65.00	665
			41 <sup>th</sup>	Erik Ray	\$ 65.00	722
			<b>42</b> <sup>nd</sup>	Curtis Éllefsen	\$ 65.00	685
			43 <sup>rd</sup>	Anthony Ravarino	\$ 65.00	659
			44 <sup>th</sup>	Alfonzo Collazo	\$ 65.00	669

## **Delton Lanes Tournament Results Continued**

		Main Event			Series
	45 <sup>tt</sup>	h	\$	0.00	
	46 <sup>t</sup>	h	\$	0.00	
	47 <sup>ti</sup>	h	\$	0.00	
	48 <sup>t</sup>	h	\$	0.00	
	49 <sup>t</sup>	h	\$	0.00	
	50 <sup>t</sup>	h	\$	0.00	
	51 <sup>tt</sup>	h	\$	0.00	
1 <sup>st</sup> squad cut score 2 <sup>nd</sup> squad cut score 3 <sup>rd</sup> squad cut score	650 <b>52</b> <sup>n</sup>	nd	\$	0.00	
	658 <b>53</b> <sup>r</sup>	d	\$	0.00	
	653 <b>54</b> <sup>tl</sup>	h	\$	0.00	
Ladies score	643 <b>55</b> <sup>th</sup>	h	\$	0 00	
	56 <sup>t</sup>	h	\$	0.00	
	57 <sup>t</sup>	h	\$	0.00	
	58 <sup>t</sup>	h	\$	0.00	
	59 <sup>t</sup>	h	\$	0.00	
	60 <sup>tl</sup>	h	\$	0.00	
	61 <sup>t</sup>	h	\$	0.00	
	To	otal	\$5,165.00		

167 Entries x \$3.00 = \$501.00 held for last tournament dated April 16, 2023. Total expense money held for the last tournament \$1,206.00. Entries c/o \$605.00 + \$501.00 + Xtra 0.00 + c/o \$100.00 = \$1,206.00

(\$0.00 Competative Edge Pro Shop Added).

Ticket Sales held for the last tournament **\$221.00**.

Total monies held for the last tournament 4/16/22. **\$1,427.00**. (\$1,206.00 +\$ 0.00 +\$221.00)

**300 game pot - \$2,846.00**. Held from Expense Monies. Carry Over \$2,679.00 + \$167.00= 2,846.00 **Congratulations -** \_\_\_\_\_300 game bowled in Qualifying. **Wins \$0.00**. (\$2,846.00 - \$0.00 = \$2,846.00).

HOPE TO SEE YOU AT OUR
NEXT TOURNAMENT @ Davis Lanes
10 /16/22 (Handicap Tournament)

## **Optional Progressive**

\$5,143.00 Carry over from Tourn. September 25, 2022

\$1,151.00 = \$10.00 X 151 entries

\$ .00 Added Money + (**no paid entry**)

\$6,294.00 Total for next tournament

1st \$ 758.00 Nick Waters
 2nd \$ 514.00 Brayden Linke
 3rd \$ 342.00 Chris Robinson

4<sup>th</sup> \$ 100.00 Rick Carrigan

Total \$ 1,714.00 25% Payout from 8/21/22

Entries:

Men – 145 Entries Women - 22 Entry